
Pre-RFP Meeting Attendee's List Solicitation Number 
601CT0000006396 

RFP Number: 94-6RFP5005 Meeting Date/Time: 

November 
18, 2025 
1:30 p.m. – 
2:00 p.m. 

Procurement 
Description: Ferry Vessel Design Place/Room: MS Teams 

Meeting 
Coordinator 

LaDonna Waters, P.E. 
PEPS Division/District: 

Maritime 
Division 
(MRD) 

Participant Name Email Date 
1 LaDonna Waters LaDonna.Waters@txdot.gov 11/18/2025 
2 Martin Rodin Martin.Rodin@txdot.gov 11/18/2025 
3 Cynthia Garcia Cynthia.Garcia@MBCOengineering.com 11/18/2025 
4 Joseph Cardella Jcardella@EBDG.com 11/18/2025 
5 Ram Maddali Rmaddali@othon.com 11/18/2025 
6 Frederick Sunderman Fsunderman@TLCeng.com 11/18/2025 
7 Cris Weber Cris@terradepth.com 11/18/2025 
8 Sanjeev Sanjeevan Ssanjeevan@hvj.com 11/18/2025 




